# MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

Date : 26/04/2019

Your Ref : SJR1798L

To : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

Attn : Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm.

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SKN902T & SJR1798L ON 21/02/2019 AT ALONG PIE TOWARDS TUAS AT ALJUNIED FLYOVER BEFORE KALLANG BAHRU EXIT 12.

We refer to the above matter.

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

- 1) Proforma Bill No.198133 @ \$\$6,099.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
- 2) Loss of Use @ S\$2,250.00 (9 Days x S\$250)
- 3) LTA Search @ \$\$7.45
- 4) Authorisation to Act
- 5) GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931

E-mail: mg3solution@gmail.com

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD



23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

# PROFORMA BILL

Bill To:

Bill No: 198133

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY #07-12 AIG BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Date: 26-April-2019

Vehicle Number: SKN 902T

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

QTY	CLAIM	AMOUNT
1	To carried out accident repair as per surveyor's recommendation (Lump Sum)	\$ 5,700.00
	BEFORE GS 7% GS	
	7% GS TOTAL	

Tax Invoice will be issue upon amount finalised.

Please note that our above offer and any settlement arising from the above offer are made on a without prejudice basis with sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceeding. Terms of such settlement should also not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of the accident. No reference shall be made to this offer or any settlement arising from this offer in any other related matters.

Co's stamp & Authorised Signature

## MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-03B Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933 Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376 GST Reg. No.: 201427944N

## MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED: WON'S HENS KIT
CAR/LORRY/CYCLE: REG NO: SKN 9027 POLICY NO:
ACCIDENT CLAIM NO:
I / We confirm that I / we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle
Registered No
Messrs MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
And that all repairs necessary as a result of an accident in which the said vehicle was Involved on or
about the day of
/ we have no further claim on the above company in Respect thereof.
Date: Signature: LCLLU
Co's Stamp: NRIC No:
25/02/2019-PRI Vehicle (n-25/02/2019) 03/03/2019-Sunday Vehicle Out-05/02/2019 LOV-9 days +#25

- \$ 2750

## > Back to OneMotoring



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

21 Feb 2019 / 21:17:26

Receipt Date/Time: 21 Feb 2019 / 21:17:26

## Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190221-003801

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.			Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
	t of Insurance Enquiry - SJR1798L					,
	21 Feb 2019/17:50:00					
	ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	ICE PTE.	LTD.			
	Insurance Enquiry - SJR1798L			276.0	2 22	
	Enquiry Fee 20190221211558066596			7.00	0.49	7.49
	20190221211336066396	Cub Tak	-1	7.00	0.40	7.46
		Sub-Tota		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Be	fore Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Roundin	g Difference			0.04
		Total Am	ount Payable			7.45
		Paid By				
			20190221211611535	Direct Debit: eNE (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total			<b>,</b>	7.45
		Cash Ch	ange			0.00
		Tendered	d Amount			7.45
		Excess F	Refundable Amount		2-	0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

## > Back to OneMotoring

## Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No.

Incident Date/Time

Insurance Company Name

SJR1798L

21 Feb 2019 / 17:50:00

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Print

OK

Save as PDF

## LETTER OF AUTHORITY

Name : WONG HENG KM
Address : BLK LOZ JALAN DUSUN
#07-04 SINGAPORE 32010Z
Contact No :
TO: ALL ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD
Dear Sirs,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKN902T AND STR1798L ON 21/02/2019
AT/ALONG PIE TOWARDS TWAS AT ALJUNIED FLYOVER BEFORE
KALLANG BAHRU EXIT 12.
I/We,, am/are the registered owner or
motor car no \$ KN902T
Please note that I have assigned all compensations monies due to me/us in the above said accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.
I/We, hereby authorize you to release all compensation monies pertaining to the above-mentione accident to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and forward your settlement cheque to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD whom I had authorized to collect the said compensation monies.
Thank you
rebell
Signature of Claimant Witness By



Previded always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prajudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

NONG HENG K	47	("the third party claimant")
of BLK (OZ JALAN DU	NUN #07-1	14 SINGAPORE 320102(address),
owner of SKN90	VT (vehi	icle no.) hereby authorize
ma	SOLUTION	PTE LTD
		to my claim for repair costs and/or
rental and/or loss of use ("cla	im") for my veh	nicle no. SKN9027 that was
damaged pursuant to the acc	ident which occ	curred on $2/042079$ (data) along
PLE TOYVARDS THAS AT	ALTUNED \$	LYNVER REJURE KAUANG BAHR
involving vehicle no/s	SJR.1798	("the accident").
I further authorize the work	shop to settle	the above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit a	nd the worksh	op is further authorized to receive
payment furtherto settlement	of my claim wit	h payment cheque/s being made in
favour of the workshop.		t v maque, o bolling midde in
I further acknowledge that a	any settlement	the workshop may reach on my
cenair is on a without prejud	ice and without	edmission of liability basis insofer
as the driver/owner/insurers of	of the other vehi	icie/s is concerned.
96		
Date this	_day of	(month) 20 (year)
		OUTION
Lebell	eçi (	(MB) (MB)
		CO 4270 445*
Signed by "the third party claiman		Signed by "the workshop"



Provided always that this discharge of my claim for damages relating to the damage to my vehicle shall not prejudice or affect my further claim for general and special damages for my personal injuries sustained in the same accident.

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/i,	(With a supplied and With
have reached an agreement with the appointed surve	ever of AIG Asia Reside Incomirm that we/l
(*name o	f Surveyor") with respect to the surance Pte. Ltd.
S\$(repair costs), S\$	(loss of use/motel) on amount daimed for
that was damaged	1 pursuant to the - 11 / / /
on(date) along vehicle no/s	- paraderit to trie accident which occurred
vehicle no/s	(location) involving
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	(date) at "the workshop".
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner of vehicle no.	("third party claimant")
of vehicle no to make the claim as se	tout in the above paragraph and we/I have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner tauthority given by "the third party claimant".	nat we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of
· ·	
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacifi expense that they will or have already incurred in the event agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the dam of the accident.	that "the third party claimant" after the above said aloss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of age to(vehicle no.) as a result
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full a claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settle admission of liability basis.	nd final settlement of any claim of "the third party ment is reached on a without prejudice and without
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapor jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	e law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
Dated thisday of	(month) 20(year)
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/02/2019 12:39
Date Of Accident	21/02/2019 17:50
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG PIE(TUAS)B4 KALLANG BAHRU EXIT 12
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE

	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SKN902T	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	WONG HENG KIT	

NRIC No S0190711E **Email Address** NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97564681 Alternative Phone No OTHERS-97564681

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA Model MARK

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMPCSN3035761801

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver WONG HENG KIT

NRIC No S0190711E Date Of Birth 13/08/1952 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 15/03/1977

**Driving Experience** 41 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97564681

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97564681

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 102 JALAN DUSUN

#07-04

Postcode 320102

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident? YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

betails of Folice Action

Was the accident reported to the police? YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name MACPHERSON NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

Police Station Address ROAD: BLK 54 PIPIT ROAD #01-82/84 , POSTCODE: 370054 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-7449999 - FAX NO: 65476366

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20190221/2156

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number SJR1798L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

#### Nature Of Damage

## No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

WB6718U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

UNKNOWN

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

98983835

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

WONG HENG KIT

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK & NECK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKN902T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### MFORTANT VOTICE

- To A some report nemerally the sort of of the second for record upon a lab major sorts.
- 2. The first of the completed by the Policy policy region the design and Divise
- information provided must be to truthful and accurate as possible. Any molecular provided and accurate possible facts may allow objects possible as to requile teleposity liability.
- The isselend wire styrice of this Form by insurance remain as short are on the first term, into the color of the color of
- 1 development as move of referred to the fig. of for in militaria.
- The repart will be forwarded by the insurers of she G.A.Potot database on the time of Appeneed by the Version reputation of Speakable 19 At for atchieving and that the first shape of the respect of 19 At fee the national control of the respect of 19 At fee the national control of the present of the respect of the present of the pre
- By the lodgment of the report some incurers in our problems from the order uniquities of power two controls on the order of the second order of the second order of the order
- 1 Compare understa Research Care Protection Act (ADEA)

3 ಎಗರಳಿಸುವಾಗದೆ. ನಿರ್ಣವಧಗಳ ಕೆರವುಕ್ಕೆ ಸ್ವಾಗರಕ ಜಗೆದ ಪರ್ವಾಸ್ತ್ಯ ಸ್ವಾಗ್ತ್ರಕ್ಕೆ

- (r) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurence Association of Engageric ("GIA") may/are permitted to calledt, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information activit in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the of:
  - Provided to the Smaller Smaller may be the subject of the Smaller smaller may be set to the subject of the Smaller may be the subject of the Smaller may be subject to the Sm
  - A Three migrating of the appointment amounts may be only a
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions on responding to any enquiries by me,
  - ( v) admin stering my claims where ting the making of tarrespandence, thefements, sovakes, reports which tasks me, which could involve a subset of semain personal data about me to bring took tidely only of the same as well as on the entered lover of anyeloper (mail pages); an afort
  - an de la serie de la calega e partie reguns proposition de la proposition de la proposition de la calega de la Partie de la calega de la calega e partie de la calega de la
- The control of the co
- The first of the second of the second second second of the first operation of the first of the second of the second second of the second of th
- THE THE POINT AND ANALYSIS OF THE BEST TO SERVICE AND AN ARREST STORM TO SERVICE AND AN ARREST OF THE SERVICE AND AN ARREST OF THE SERVICE AND AN ARREST OF THE SERVICE AND AR
- - nd turn to the analysm in other trade for the the total through sting. We stigeted, controling on his beging found, ago did to, ow enforcy tensional government aganost as responding to the factor equipment states, on
  - ಿ (ಕ್ರೀ ಕರ್ನಾಡ) ಕ್ರೀಕ್ರ ಅನರು ಕಲಪ್ರಚಾರ್ಣಗಡು ಅಗ್ರವೇಕ ಅಗ್ರಾಕ ಕಲ್ಪಡೆಕುತ್ತರೆಗಳು, ಕೀಳು ಮಾಡುವುದು ಕಂಡುಕಾರು.

10.512.461.43.6141.41

71.41555-31.30

famor a natione onleve age 9. Tate & Times Tuesda Service Constitution of the Constitutio

Name NRICH VINS

#### Accident Sketch Plan

2.4. 4.7. 4.4.4	<b></b>		
ALJUN	IEB FLYGUER	PIL	towarde Tyas
	C44 MOST 1914		2
		Named Control of	
E SECTION CONTRACTOR	<u> </u>		
Ca silastany	at also 1 1750	.1. 1	1 01
		ANS OF O	long PIE towarde Twas
of Mjunied A	yover before Ka	Many B	Char exit 12. 1 was
1 27:			
Travelling on	the extreme h	light kon	e and when my front
vélicle slow	down and stop	e the 1	a heavy traffic hence
I follow suit	1. Siddenly	1 heard	a loud bong from
behind and w	Jien J digliter	JJrec	hised that it was
Malita CON		ACTIVITY AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	1
DEMICIE (15)	who has outo	my Rec	r Portion ying
			ny vehicle. It was
(H) SKI	N 902 T	(c)	NB 6718 U
(13) 551	2 17982		
Nate Please nationally	in order may have day	i i i me france	forgou to such can Can Demage Old:
	тепа не ромоу. Риваве спер	in your policy f	A CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF TH
	4-1775761-31 services service		
HETAR			Aum 22/02/10
	7775 S 2 37 7 2 1 8		fyr 22/02/19
- 2-1-2 ± 1-7	i Siriver a motomo colorio Sicolor mun		10-0 Y





Police Station Of Origin.
ModPherson NPP
54 Pipt Road #01 82/84 SINGAPORE
370054
Tel No. 1800-7449999

flod 4 Report No. Tr2018022150

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made. Vide Report No. Station Diary No.: 21/02/2019 20:35 G/20190221/0167 32 Informant's Particulars Namo of Informant: Address: WONG HENG KIT APT BUK 107 JALAN DUSUN #07-94 SINCAPORE 320102 ID Type (ID tes Gentact No NRIO NO / SOISOTHE Home/Office Module: B7864681 Natanante Final SINGAPORE CITIZEN Sex Aug. Cate of Birth Type of Informant: 65 Male 13/08/1952 Driver Rase Language: Institution / School Name Chinese Occupation: Driving Licence Information: Retiree Class: 3 Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive:	Date/Time of Aosdent: 21/02/2019 17:50	Type of Localism Straight Road
Location Along Road 1 PAN ISLAND PIE(TUAS) N	EXPRESSWAY			
Weather Glear	Same and the same	Road Surface Ory	Rc	ed Speed Linit:
Traffic Flow; One Way	Part of the second of the seco	Traffic Control of Vol Control od		effo Volume.
Type of Coles Eatwace Mov	on. Ng Vehisho - Head To Rea	William Willia		yone conveyed by culariza

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Candition	No of Passenger
SJR1798L	Car					
SKN9C2T	Car	TOYOTA	MARK X 250G P AT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD	Black	Serious y Dameged	Ç
WESTIBU	Car	***************************************			The State of the Control of the Cont	Announdation of the second sec





Police Station Of Origin MacPherson NPP 54 Pipit Road #01-52/84 SINGAPORE 370054

2 c14 EcomiNol T/00190221/2199

Tel No: 1600-7449899

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Venicle No. 1 In	surance Company	Insurer	ice No	Effective	Expiry Date
	HINA TAIFING INSURANCE ING490RE) PTE LTD.	NAMES AND ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		The second secon	
Details of Pers	on Involved	SAME REPORT OF			
Any Fedestrian	Inches No		and personal districts		
No of Padesina	ris Injurad. Nil.	US4 of Po	Gentran Gros	FOR NA	
Driver		esecution for the Karlotte	ANTENNA MARKETAN		United States and
Narre	WONG HENG KIT		10 No	SOISCITE	
Related Vanice	SKNBO2T (Car)		Cantact No.	97164681	
Hospital/Clinio	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Excity Date	Class 3 Date of Exc	iry: NIL
Cara Tradition		Date Disc	idige NL		**************************************
	nted Mesical Loavo Not	: Degree d	finjury NIL	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
Driver					
Nare	Unkruwn Driver		ID No.	NIL	n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n n
Related Vehice	WEST18L (Car)	40444444444444444444444444444444444444	Contact No.	95383935	0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.0000.0000
Hosertal/Clime	NL.		Crass of Driving Licence S Expriy Date	Tala of Est	irj. Mil.
Digital Treatment	The state of the s	Disch Disc	harce NL		
	thed Medical Leave I No.		Ingr NL		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Oriver services		Esperanti Parales	CHICAGO CONTRACTOR		
A Long to place	TUNNSKENGFOH		DNo	S8840041-	
Paules Vanos a	MI.		Cantact No	90187179	Committee of the second
Hospital/Glinic			Class of Driving Licence & Expry Date	Class: NIL Cate of Exp	iry NIL
Delt-Treatment	NIL NA Medica Legge NIL	Date Disc			
			CONTRACTOR NAME OF THE PARTY OF		



Police Station Of Cright MacPresson NEP 54 Froit Road MC1-82/84 SINGAFORE HAUDIA Tel No: 1820-7448-999

35'4 Legistic AMBIRATIO

GONTYYBATION OF REPORT

#### Brief Details.

On 21/2/2019 at about 1750hrs while travelling in my vehicle SKN902T slong FIE/Tuast hear to 12.4kM mark on land 1, as the traffic was heavy and came to a slow ston. I then came to a complete stop, I then nears a knucleant from the rear of my veride and a second being with impact which the verticle behind me SuR 1790L bit and the rear portion of my vehicle

I then came but of my vehicle to make a check and mata were camages to the teat parbor of my vehicle and further discovered that another vehicle WE6715U hit onto SUR1798L as such he and hit onto me I then exchanged details with the other drivers

Lars ladging this report for insurance de ma-





Police Station Of Origin: MacPherson NPP 54 Prpit Road #01-80/84 SINGAPORF 370084 Tel No: 1600-7449989 4 of 4 Face: No. T00: 2022: 12:56

CONTINUATION OF REPOST

## Sketch Plan

Informanti	is mot	able to	Trovide	SKETT	Rian
------------	--------	---------	---------	-------	------

IMPORTANT: Piesse attach a copy of your vehicle's insurance Certificate to this report. If you sond have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference

Signature Cf Officer Recording The Report G7 Sgt 1 SHAUN CHUA YONG QUAN	Signature Of Informant	
Signature Of Interpreted. Not applicable	Date/1/me. 21/02/2019 20:38	
Officer In Charge Of Case. TP / GIT / Sr Staff Sgt SHAHRUL NIZAM BIN SAMARRI Contact No.: 65476904	Classification Of Case	
Authentication Stamp N=168	*** **********************************	P - Joseph MSS